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December 9, 2011 (Friday) 

 Auditorium Conference Hall 1 Exhibtion Space  Foyer 

9:00 AM    

  

Creative Expression 

Exhibition 

Registration 

9:30 AM 

Film Screening 

10:00 AM 

Filmmaking and Editing 

Workshop 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

Film Screening 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

Film Screening 

2:00 PM    

   

  

  

  

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM  

 


